
GMIWG Members 
 

Chair 
Michael Giudici 
Land Tasmania, Department of Primary Industries, Parks, 
Water and Environment 
www.dpipwe.tas.gov.au 
03 6165 4121 
Michael.giudici@dpipwe.tas.gov.au 

Commonwealth – National representative 
Daniel Jaksa 
Geodesy Section, Geoscience Australia 
www.ga.gov.au 
02 6249 9685 
Daniel.Jaksa@ga.gov.au 

Commonwealth – Spatial Technical Direction 
Steven Ackerly 
National Location Information Branch, Geoscience Australia 
www.ga.gov.au 
02 6249 9718 
Steven.Ackerly@ga.gov.au 

Commonwealth – Geodetic and National Direction 
Nicholas Brown 
Geodesy Section, Geoscience Australia 
www.ga.gov.au 
02 6249 9831 
Nicholas.Brown@ga.gov.au 

Tasmania 
Julian Gill 
Land Tasmania, Department of Primary Industries, Parks, 
Water and Environment 
www.dpipwe.tas.gov.au 
03 616 54132 
Julian.Gill@dpipwe.tas.gov.au 

Commonwealth – Defence Leadership 
Zarina Jayaswal* 
Australian Hydrographic Service, 
Royal Australian Navy 
02 4223 6654 
Zarina.Jayaswal@defence.gov.au 

Victoria 
Department of Environment, Land, Water & Planning. 
www.delwp.vic.gov.au 
Alena Moison 
Information Services Division, Corporate Services 
03 9637 8002 
Alena.Moison@delwp.vic.gov.au 
Hayden Asmussen 
Information Services Division, Corporate Services 
03 8636 2374 
Hayden.Asmussen@delwp.vic.gov.au 
Roger Fraser* 
Land Victoria, Office of Surveyor-General Victoria 
03 8636 2551 
Roger.Fraser@delwp.vic.gov.au 

Western Australia 
Landgate 
www.landgate.wa.gov.au 
Kent Wheeler* 
08 9273 0942 
Kent.Wheeler@landgate.wa.gov.au 

Jenny Smith 
08 9273 7093 
Jenny.Smith@landgate.wa.gov.au 

Irek Baran 
08 9273 7135 
ireneusz.baran@landgate.wa.gov.au 

Northern Territory 
Land Information, Department of Lands, Planning and the 
Environment. 
www.lands.nt.gov.au 
Michael Adams 
08 8995 5320 
Michael.adams@nt.gov.au 
Rob Sarib 
08 8995 5360 
Robert.Sarib@nt.gov.au 
Phil Rudd (observer) 
08 8995 5302 
Phillip.Rudd@nt.gov.au 

Australian Capital Territory 
Office of the Surveyor-General and Land Information 
Environment and Planning Directorate. 
www.planning.act.gov.au 
Alex Petrow 
02 6205 0055 
Alex.Petrow@act.gov.au 
Gavin Evans* 
02 6207 1639 
Gavin.Evans@act.gov.au 
Robert Twin 
Robert.Twin@act.gov.au 

South Australia 
Bradley Slape 
Land Boundaries Section, Department of Planning, 
Transport & Infrastructure 
www.dpti.sa.gov.au 
08 8226 3584 
Bradley.Slape@sa.gov.au 

Queensland 
Darren Burns 
Department of Natural Resources, Mines & Energy 
www.dnrme.qld.gov.au 
07 3330 4422 
darren.burns@dnrme.qld.gov.au  

Project Administration 
Scott Strong* 
Land Tasmania, Department of Primary Industries, Parks, 
Water and Environment 
www.dpipwe.tas.gov.au 
03 6165 4175 
Scott.Strong@dpipwe.tas.gov.au 

New South Wales 
Narelle Underwood 
Spatial Data Services, Land and Property Information. 
www.lpi.nsw.gov.au 
02 8257 2974 
narelle.underwood@finance.nsw.gov.au 

 
* Member of the ICSM Permanent Committee on Geodesy (PCG) 
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